ﬁ T8 - SmartOne System

Think ahead.

Tork SmartOne® Tollet Roll

Article 472242
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System

Roll length

Roll width

Roll diameter
Number of sheets
Sheet legth

Core inner diameter

Ply 2

Print

Number of sheets

Color

The Tork SmartOne Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one
hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to
40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means
more visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are
suitable for demanding washrooms from low to medium to high
traffic, depending on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is
chosen.

Tork Easy Handling® Plastic Bag — for
easier carrying, opening and disposing of
packaging

Quick disintegration and reduced
consumption; minimizes risk of pipe
blockages

SmartCore® - for fast and easy core
removal when refilling

High capacity: less maintenance and
reduced risk of paper shortage

Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting
impression

www.tork.co.uk
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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540656145
1

134 mm

199 mm

199 mm

5.31 dm3
91549

92439

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit

7322540656152
6

6

134 mm

398 mm

597 mm

31.84 dm3
5.5kg

5.6 kg

Plastic

Pallet

7322540682304
270

270

1367 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.43m3
247.15kg
252.94 kg

T8 - SmartOne System

Compatible products
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680008 680000 472054
Product certificates
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire
LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



