

Tork SmartOne® Toilet Roll

TOTK STRATION*	Article
	System
	Roll length
	Roll width
	Roll diamet
	Number of
	Sheet legth
	Core inner
	Ply
	Print
	Number of
	Color
The Tork SmartOne Toilet Roll System uniquely delivers one hygienic sheet at a time, helping to reduce consumption by up to 40% compared to traditional jumbo roll dispensers, which means more visits per roll. Tork SmartOne Mini high-capacity rolls are suitable for demanding washrooms from low to medium to high traffic, depending on which Tork SmartOne Mini dispenser is chosen.	Tork Easy H easier carry packaging Quick disint consumption blockages SmartCore@ removal whe

www.tork.co.uk

Article	472242	
System	Т8	
Roll length	207 m	
Roll width	13.4 cm	
Roll diameter	19.9 cm	
Number of sheets	1150	
Sheet legth	18 cm	
Core inner diameter	4.4 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	Yes	
Number of sheets	1150	
Color	White	

- Tork Easy Handling® Plastic Bag for easier carrying, opening and disposing of packaging
- Quick disintegration and reduced consumption; minimizes risk of pipe blockages
- SmartCore® for fast and easy core removal when refilling
- High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
- Soft tissue with high brightness for a lasting impression
 -

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540656145	7322540656152	7322540682304
Pieces	1	6	270
Consumer units	-	6	270
Height	134 mm	134 mm	1367 mm
Width	199 mm	398 mm	1000 mm
Length	199 mm	597 mm	1200 mm
Volume	5.31 dm3	31.84 dm3	1.43 m3
Net weight	915.4 g	5.5 kg	247.15 kg
Gross weight	924.3 g	5.6 kg	252.94 kg
Packing material	none	Plastic	-

Compatible products







680008

472054

Product certificates





Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ

TorkCS.UK@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

